## Alliance for Bhikkhunis

## Help celebrate and support the Alliance for Bhikkhunis!

The Alliance for Bhikkhunis allocates 98% of all donations to support and nourish the worldwide Theravada Bhikkhuni Sangha. Your donations contribute to bhikkhuni ordination and training costs; bhikkhuni medical, dental and health insurance expenses; bhikkhuni travel costs to conferences and retreats; and to providing requisites, including books and computers, to bhikkhuni viharas.

We depend completely upon dana for funding, so deeply appreciate your financial support.

Thank you!

Your donation is tax deductible.

Enclosed is my donation to help support the Alliance for Bhikkhunis.

🖵 \$20	🖵 \$25	🗖 \$35	🖵 \$50	🗖 \$75	🗖 \$100
🖵 \$150	🛛 \$200	🖵 \$250	<b>□</b> \$		

Please make checks or money orders payable to *Alliance for Bhikkhunis*.

Please print out this form and return it by regular mail, along with your payment, to:

Alliance for Bhikkhunis, PO Box 1058, Santa Barbara, California, USA 9 3102-1058

Please allow 6-8 weeks for your payment to be processed. Alliance for Bhikkhunis, a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.